
Axis Bank

Sl. No. Bidding Centre Branch Address Contact Person Contact Number Fax Email

1 Mumbai Goregaon Link Road Branch (219),                 
Building - M, Palm Court Complex, 
Near D.Mart, Link Road,                  
Malad (West),                           
Mumbai - 4000 64.

Branch Head & 
Operations Head

022- 61415413/ 
61415400

022- 61415444 Goregaon.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Goregaon.Operationshead@axisbank.co
m

2 Mumbai Fort Branch (004)               Universal 
Insurance Building,         Gr. Flr, Sir P 
M Road, Fort,        Mumbai – 
400001.

Mr. Pravin Ganediwal &         
Mr. Nachiket Kalwit

022- 66107265 022- 22835785 praveen.ganediwal@axisbank.com 
nachiket.kalwit@axisbank.com 
Fort.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Fort.Operationshead@axisbank.com

3 Chennai Chennai Branch (006)                         
82, Dr. Radhakrisnan Salai, 
Mylapore,  Chennai – 600004

Mr. Jakir Hussain &                    
Mr. Raj Shankar

044- 28306828/ 
28306863

044- 
2811108428111

083

jakirhussain.H@axisbank.com 
r.rajshankar@axisbank.com 
Chennai.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Chennai.Operationshead@axisbank.com

4 Kolkata Kolkata Branch (005)                      
Gr. & 1st Floors,                                    
7, Shakespeare Sarani,                  
Kolkata - 700 071

Ms. Anwesha Kundu 033- 22824869 033- 22827611 anwesha.kundu@axisbank.com 
Calcutta.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Calcutta.Operationshead@axisbank.com

5 New Delhi New Delhi Branch (007)                 
Statesman House,                                           
148, Barakhamba Road,                                   
New Delhi - 110 001

Mr. Sandeep Kumar,               
Mr. Amit Mishra

011- 47425120,         
47425133

011- 23311054 kumar.sandeep@axisbank.com 
amit.mishra@axisbank.com 
NewDelhi.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
NewDelhi.Operationshead@axisbank.co
m

6 Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Branch (003)                      
Trishul, Opposite Samarteshwar 
Temple, La Garden, Ellis Bridge, 
Ahmedabad – 380 006

Mr. Parag Muchhala 079- 66306116 079- 66306112 parag.muchhala@axisbank.com 
Ahmedabad.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Ahmedabad.Operationshead@axisbank.
com

7 Rajkot Rajkot Branch (087)              “Titan”, 
Near K K V Circle,                 
Kalawad Road,                                  
Rajkot - 360005

Mr. Parimal Chanda 0281- 6695921 0281- 6695900 parimal.chanda@axisbank.com 
Rajkot.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Rajkot.Operationshead@axisbank.com

8 Jaipur Jaipur Branch (010)                                         
O-15, Green House, Ashok Marg,                                           
C-Scheme, Jaipur - 302 001

Mr. Yaduveer Yadav 0141- 4061142 0141- 4061199 yaduveer.yadav@axisbank.com 
Jaipur.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Jaipur.Operationshead@axisbank.com

9 Bangalore Bangalore Branch (009)                          
No. 9, M. G. Road, Block A, 
Bangalore - 560001

Mr. Vinaykumar B 
Eshwara, Mr. Mithun 

Kulkarni

080- 25370638 080- 25559444 vinaykumar.eshwara@axisbank.com 
mithun.kulkarni@axisbank.com 
Bangalore.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Bangalore.Operationshead@axisbank.co
m

10 Hyderabad Hyderabad Branch (008)                        
6-3-879/B.G. Pulla Reddy Bldg., First 
Floor, Begumpet Road, Hyderabad - 
500 016

Mr. Jivangikar K Raj 040- 23143227 040- 23407184 jivangikar.raj@axisbank.com 
Hyderabad.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Hyderabad.Operationshead@axisbank.c
om

11 Pune Pune Branch (037)                                
Ground Floor, Sterling Plaza, 1262/B, 
J. M. Road, Deccan Gymkhana, 
Pune – 411004

Mr. Ashish Capoor 020- 66295147 020- 66295150 ashish.capoor@axisbank.com 
Pune.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Pune.Operationshead@axisbank.com

12 Vadodara Vadodara Branch (013)              
Vardhman Complex, Opp.G.E.B, 
Near Pizza Hut,                                        
Race Course Circle  (North), 
Vadodara,  Gujarat - 390007

Mr. Hardik Patel 0265- 6690706 0265- 2351185 hardik.patel@axisbank.com 
Vadodara.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Vadodara.Operationshead@axisbank.co
m

13 Surat Surat Branch (047)              Digvijay 
Towers,                                    Opp. 
St. Xavier's,                                    
Ghod Dod Road,                                  
Surat - 395 001 

Mr. Bhavesh Motwani 0261- 4082314 0261- 2664854 bhavesh.motwani@axisbank.com 
Surat.Branchhead@axisbank.com 
Surat.Operationshead@axisbank.com
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